
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Cain Davey + Nikki Garrett + Gerry Harvey + Michael Siddle 52.62
2 David Roux + Matt Arthur + Martin Collins + Michael Hawke 52.87
3 Love Jain + Adam Gee + Josh Cross + Richard Breden 54.5
4 Darren Dabkowski + Adam Price + Hugh Murname + Danielle Laundy 55.62
5 Chris Judkins + Jake Stawiski + Peter Conomos + Derek Kerr 55.87
6 Steve Barker + Koby Shapiro + Roni Perlov + Michael Hendler 56.12
7 Daniel Jewson-Clark + Blake Munting + Ross Blaikie 57
8 Karl Wise + Matt Raftery + George Bishay + Eagle Chang 57.12
9 Gwen Greenberg + Andrew Kennedy + Tariq Holdich 58.33

10 Michael Lane + Rahul Bharara + Iain Dunlop + Priyan Siva 58.5
11 Adam Gaydon + Mark Workman + Russell Brown + John Needham 59.12
12 Peter Dalla + Daryl Vella + Raymond Van Dam + Sudesh Dutt 59.12
13 Jack Scifleet + Mark Rogers + Peter Candy + Warwick Keneally 59.5
14 Aaron Ross + Andrew Wegman + Mark Mudie + Jason Horn 59.62
15 Jason Finlayson + Marshall Denning + Chris Vella + Ian Ko 59.62
16 Jason Qi + Kiho Han + Liz Griffin + Caroline Kim 59.87
17 Nathan Gibbs + Gordon Wilkie + Robert Mey + Wayne Tower 59.87
18 Rupert Baddeley + Simon Meers + Richard Errington + David Norris 60.12
19 Ben Moceiwai + David Kirwan + David Hadlow + James Vicary 60.25
20 Damien Connell + Chris Ellis + Gerard Sitaramayya + Finn O'Donoghue 61
21 Chris Barrington + Trevor Vail + Zac Sharma + Alex Stanley 61.12
22 Moray Clowes + Varun Srinivasan + Paul Gaukrodger + Jack Kiddell 61.25
23 Michael Dawkins + Nick Cain + Anthony Herden 61.33
24 Katherine Hughes + David Marsh + Tom McNamara + Nick Osler 61.75
25 Duncan Hallihan + Greg Manning + Nico Balagtas + Robert Tuwera 62
26 Luke Menzies + Matt Dowling + Heinrich Badenhorst 62
27 Gary Liversage + Gerry Yin + Liz Hogan + Nathan James 62.25
28 Ryan Eppel + Mark Carrol + Richard Jagger + Guy Barnes 64.5
29 Joy Shah + Karthik Ravi + Nicholas Chung + Brendan Lynch 64.75
30 Adrian Zantis + Paul Sant + Colin Meade + Ben Priestley 66.5
31 Jowa Chan + Michael Baxter + Adam Pegg 66.67
32 Charles Evans + David Brown + Brad Taylor + Vincent Hua 66.87
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Cain Davey + Nikki Garrett + Gerry Harvey + Michael Siddle 60
2 David Roux + Matt Arthur + Martin Collins + Michael Hawke 61
3 Love Jain + Adam Gee + Josh Cross + Richard Breden 64
4 Karl Wise + Matt Raftery + George Bishay + Eagle Chang 65
5 Steve Barker + Koby Shapiro + Roni Perlov + Michael Hendler 66
6 Ben Moceiwai + David Kirwan + David Hadlow + James Vicary 66
7 Chris Judkins + Jake Stawiski + Peter Conomos + Derek Kerr 66
8 Michael Dawkins + Nick Cain + Anthony Herden 67
9 Darren Dabkowski + Adam Price + Hugh Murname + Danielle Laundy 67

T10 Michael Lane + Rahul Bharara + Iain Dunlop + Priyan Siva 68
T10 Gwen Greenberg + Andrew Kennedy + Tariq Holdich 68
12 Daniel Jewson-Clark + Blake Munting + Ross Blaikie 69
13 Moray Clowes + Varun Srinivasan + Paul Gaukrodger + Jack Kiddell 69
14 Jason Finlayson + Marshall Denning + Chris Vella + Ian Ko 69
15 Jason Qi + Kiho Han + Liz Griffin + Caroline Kim 70
16 Adam Gaydon + Mark Workman + Russell Brown + John Needham 70
17 Aaron Ross + Andrew Wegman + Mark Mudie + Jason Horn 70
18 Peter Dalla + Daryl Vella + Raymond Van Dam + Sudesh Dutt 70
19 Nathan Gibbs + Gordon Wilkie + Robert Mey + Wayne Tower 70
20 Damien Connell + Chris Ellis + Gerard Sitaramayya + Finn O'Donoghue 71
21 Jack Scifleet + Mark Rogers + Peter Candy + Warwick Keneally 71
22 Rupert Baddeley + Simon Meers + Richard Errington + David Norris 71
23 Katherine Hughes + David Marsh + Tom McNamara + Nick Osler 72
24 Gary Liversage + Gerry Yin + Liz Hogan + Nathan James 73
25 Chris Barrington + Trevor Vail + Zac Sharma + Alex Stanley 73
26 Duncan Hallihan + Greg Manning + Nico Balagtas + Robert Tuwera 74
27 Luke Menzies + Matt Dowling + Heinrich Badenhorst 74
28 Ryan Eppel + Mark Carrol + Richard Jagger + Guy Barnes 75
29 Jowa Chan + Michael Baxter + Adam Pegg 75
30 Joy Shah + Karthik Ravi + Nicholas Chung + Brendan Lynch 76
31 Charles Evans + David Brown + Brad Taylor + Vincent Hua 77
32 Adrian Zantis + Paul Sant + Colin Meade + Ben Priestley 78
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